Ul3 - D-Jugend

Saison 200872009

12.09.08
20.09.08
26.09.08
04.10.08
10.10.08
18.10.08
24.10.08
08.11.08
14.11.08
04.04.09
17.04.09
25.04.09
01.05.09
08.05.09
15.05.09
29.05.09
12.06.09
13.06.09

TSV Wolferstadt
TSV Gundelsheim
TSV Wolferstadt
FSV Buchdorf
TSV Wolferstadt
SV Kaisheim

TSV Wolferstadt
TSV Harburg 2
TSV Wolferstadt
TSV Wemding 2
TSV Wolferstadt
TSV Monheim
TSV Wolferstadt

FSG Mundling-Sulz.

TSV Wolferstadt
TSV Wolferstadt

JFG Donauwoérth 2
FC Marxheim/Gans.

- TSV Wemding 2

- TSV Wolferstadt

- TSV Monheim

- TSV Wolferstadt

- FSG Mundling-Sulzdorf
- TSV Wolferstadt

- JFG Donauwoérth 2

- TSV Wolferstadt

- FC Marxheim/Gansheim
- TSV Wolferstadt

- TSV Gundelsheim

- TSV Wolferstadt

- FSV Buchdorf

- TSV Wolferstadt

- SV Kaisheim

- TSV Harburg 2

- TSV Wolferstadt

- TSV Wolferstadt
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Tabelle stand: 13.06.09

1 Buchdorf 46
2 JFG Donauw.2 44
3 Monheim 44
4 Gundelsheim 27
5 Marxheim/G. 25
6 Wemding 2 22
7 Kaisheim 21
8 TSV 19
9 Mindling-Sul. 9

10 Harburg 2 3




Ul1l - E1-Jugend

Saison 200872009

20.09.08
26.09.08
04.10.08
10.10.08
18.10.08
24.10.08
08.11.08

24.04.09
02.05.09
11.05.09
15.05.09
27.05.09
13.06.09
19.06.09
27.06.09

TSV Wolferstadt
FSV Buchdorf
TSV Wolferstadt

FSG Mindling-Sulz.

TSV Wolferstadt
FSV Flotzheim
TSV Wolferstadt

SV Hohenaltheim
TSV Wolferstadt
TSV Wolferstadt
SV Genderkingen
TSV Wolferstadt
SV Hoppingen
SpVgg Deiningen
TSV Wolferstadt

- BC Huisheim

- TSV Wolferstadt
- SV Kaisheim

- TSV Wolferstadt
- TSV Monheim

- TSV Wolferstadt
- TSV Wemding

- TSV Wolferstadt
- SV Hoppingen

- SpVgg Deiningen
- TSV Wolferstadt
- SV Hohenaltheim
- TSV Wolferstadt
- TSV Wolferstadt
- SV Genderkingen
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Tabelle stand: 08.11.08

Wemding
Monheim
Buchdorf
Flotzheim
Kaisheim
TSV
Huisheim
Mindling-Sul.

0N WNEPR

Tabelle stand: 27.06.09

1 Hoppingen
Deiningen
Genderkingen
TSV
Hohenaltheim
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Ul1l - E2-Jugend

Saison 200872009

20.09.08
03.10.08
11.10.08
17.10.08
25.10.08
07.11.08

18.04.09
24.04.09
01.05.09
09.05.09
23.05.09
27.05.09
15.06.09
19.06.09

TSV Wolferstadt 2 - SV Kaisheim 2

TSV Wemding 2 - TSV Wolferstadt 2
TSV Wolferstadt 2 - FSV Flotzheim 2

FC Mertingen 3 - TSV Wolferstadt 2
TSV Wolferstadt 2 - BC Huisheim 2

TSV Harburg 2 - TSV Wolferstadt 2

TSV Wolferstadt 2 - SC Tapfheim 2

FSV Flotzheim 2 - TSV Wolferstadt 2
TSV Baumenheim 2 - TSV Wolferstadt 2
TSV Wolferstadt 2 - SV Genderkingen 2
SC Tapfheim 2 - TSV Wolferstadt 2
TSV Wolferstadt 2 - FSV Flotzheim 2
TSV Wolferstadt 2 - TSV Baumenheim 2
SV Genderkingen 2 - TSV Wolferstadt 2
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Tabelle stand: 08.11.08
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Wemding 2 15
Kaisheim 2 13
Harburg 2 11
TSV 2 9
Mertingen 3 7
Flotzheim 2 6
Huisheim 2 0

Tabelle stand: 27.06.09
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TSV 2 19
Baumenheim 2 15
Flotzheim 2 15
Tapfheim 2 7
Genderkingen 2 3




